Position

Can/Trio Sssp Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Department

Trio/College
Achievement Now

Trio/College
Achievement Now

Trio/College
Achievement Now

Trio/College
Achievement Now

Total Wages

$45,945

$6,156

$4,296

$1,782

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,875

$0

$0

$0



