Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Can/Trio Sssp Assistant		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Trio/College Achievement Now	\$45,945	\$14,875
Student Worker		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Trio/College Achievement Now	\$6,156	\$0
Student Worker		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Trio/College Achievement Now	\$4,296	\$0
Student Worker		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Trio/College Achievement Now	\$1,782	\$0